1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

LEVITON:  IP710
Compatible Dimmer
Ordering Information
Example: MAG1238-SW1-10D-SM-D-FDL
1. Series
7. Dimming
1 2
06 - 2FT 12 - 4FT09 - 3FT
38- 3.8 Inch
24 - 8FT
Option - Desired System Length*
3 4 5 7 86
MAG
MAG 12 38 SW 1 10D SM D
2. Length
3. Width
4. Driver
5. CCT
9. Light Distribution
10. Lens Options
100% Downlight
FDL - Flush Diffused Lens RGL - Regressed
6. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
11. Finish
Blank - White BK - BlackBlank - Integral
D -
SW- 3000K/3500K/4000K Selectable
10D - 0-10V, dim to 10%
(Standard)
01D - 0-10V, dim to 1%
(Optional)
* Individual fixtures, Runs and Configurations are supplied in nominal lengths to ensure full,
  even, illumination. If desired runs and configuratiuons are needed, please tell us the details
  in advance. Then we can prepare the middle run and end run in factory for easy installation,
  or end user need to modify the standard individual fixtures into middle run and end run.
8. Mounting Options
SM - Surface Mount
1.  Default setting is 3500K.
*  If the joined length exceeds 8ft, only continous Roll-Out Lens can
   be used.
9
FDL
10 11
2
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Accessories (ordered separately and field installed)
Continuous Roll-Out
Lens (42′)
Notes:
1.  If the joined length exceeds 8ft, only continous Roll-Out Lens can be used.
2.  Emergency battery back-up is for ambient temperatures of 32˚F -95˚F (0 ˚C -35˚C ).
MAG38-LINE MAG38-CROSS MAG38-T
MAG38-L
Microwave Motion
Sensor Kits for
pendant mount
MAG-MSW-PM/SM
8W Emergency Battery
Back-up for for MAX.60W fixture
EBU-H081702
25W Emergency Battery
Back-up for for MAX.200W fixture
EBU-H251702
Remote Control for
Microwave Motion Sensor
AAL-RC-100MAG38-ROL1
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,